
SCHOOL SWIMMING DATES 2025 -2026 

 

The term periods for swimming are: 

08/09/25 – 24/10/25    7 weeks  

03/11/25 – 12/12/25 6 weeks               NB: No swimming 15th-19th December 2025 

05/01/26 – 13/02/26   6 weeks                

23/02/26 – 02/04/26   6 weeks               

20/04/26 – 22/05/26  5 weeks               

01/06/26 – 10/07/26   6 weeks              NB: No swimming 13th-17th July 2026 

 

Autumn Half Term: Monday 27 October 2025- Friday 31 October 2025 (No swimming) 

 

Christmas Holidays: Monday 22 December 2025 – Friday 2 January 2026 (No swimming) 

 

Spring Half Term: Monday 16 February 2026 – Friday 20 February 2026 (No swimming) 

 

Easter Holidays: Friday 3 April 2026 – Friday 17 April 2026 (No swimming) 

 

May Bank Holiday: Monday 4 May 2026 (No swimming) 

 

Summer Half Term: Monday 25 May 2026 – Friday 29 May 2026 (No swimming) 

 

SCHOOL SWIMMING ENDS ON FRIDAY 10 JULY 2026 
 

Schools should notify schools.swimming@northtyneside.gov.uk of all Additional Teacher Training 

dates and any cancellations as soon as possible to avoid incurring charges (as per Swimming 

Guidance document). 

 

Schools must ensure that they are out of the water and back on the coach at the time stated on 

their confirmation letter to avoid delaying the coach and other schools 

 

School Swimming Team will notify Pools and Coopers (if applicable) of cancellations/amendments  

 

Pools invoice schools for swimming tuition costs and School Swimming Team invoice schools for 

transport costs. Any enquiries regarding invoices should be referred to the relevant Pool or 

schools.swimming@northtyneside.gov.uk   

Thank you 
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